Dzhereleiko Olena Yevhenivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position OHINPOBCHKUW ANENALLIWHWUW CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15512
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15512
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e08c6a4b-f859-4aaa-a649-0be653812f2f

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dzhereleiko Oleksii Vitaliiovych husband —

Dzhereleiko Vitalii Oleksiiovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15526
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15526
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15526
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15526

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

OHINpOBCLKMIN anensuinHnn
cyn, Cynasa

OHINPOBCLKNI anenauinHun
cyn, Cynnsa

AnensuinHunm cyn
IOHinponeTpoBCbKOI obnacTi,
Cynns

Dnipropetrovsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal, Judge

Dnipropetrovsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Dnipropetrovsk oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Dnipropetrovsk oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Dnipropetrovsk oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

70 333,62

32 760,49

11 590,54

9 715,29

10 709,96

10 709,96

28 202,98

22 610,94

3 857,50

4 804,54

3 558,79

7 033,06

5302,77

5510,77

19
957,98

13
209,37


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d50a721-fbab-45f7-ad1f-58f8e092fcc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d7ce87-864d-454d-845b-e097e75a1b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_171e887f-226f-4e50-82d8-98b225d3d425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a94efefa-11c5-4a39-a79a-e602880884b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bf4c05-ca29-4428-a459-77721dcd7b35
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_108_76
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_41_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_76_184

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

563,00

634,00

057,00

385,00

1
727,00

187,00

235
000,00

28
536,00

220
000,00

73
339,00

28
500,00

500,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d50a721-fbab-45f7-ad1f-58f8e092fcc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d50a721-fbab-45f7-ad1f-58f8e092fcc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d50a721-fbab-45f7-ad1f-58f8e092fcc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d7ce87-864d-454d-845b-e097e75a1b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d7ce87-864d-454d-845b-e097e75a1b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d7ce87-864d-454d-845b-e097e75a1b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_171e887f-226f-4e50-82d8-98b225d3d425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_171e887f-226f-4e50-82d8-98b225d3d425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_171e887f-226f-4e50-82d8-98b225d3d425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a94efefa-11c5-4a39-a79a-e602880884b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a94efefa-11c5-4a39-a79a-e602880884b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a94efefa-11c5-4a39-a79a-e602880884b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bf4c05-ca29-4428-a459-77721dcd7b35

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

385,00

385,00

385,35

100
000,00

73
339,00

20
482,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bf4c05-ca29-4428-a459-77721dcd7b35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bf4c05-ca29-4428-a459-77721dcd7b35
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_108_76
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_41_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_76_184

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 10 000,00

UAH 10 000,00

UAH 3 151,00

UAH 31 878,00

UAH 2 075,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d50a721-fbab-45f7-ad1f-58f8e092fcc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d7ce87-864d-454d-845b-e097e75a1b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_171e887f-226f-4e50-82d8-98b225d3d425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a94efefa-11c5-4a39-a79a-e602880884b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bf4c05-ca29-4428-a459-77721dcd7b35
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_108_76
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_41_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_76_184

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d50a721-fbab-45f7-ad1f-58f8e092fcc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d7ce87-864d-454d-845b-e097e75a1b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_171e887f-226f-4e50-82d8-98b225d3d425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a94efefa-11c5-4a39-a79a-e602880884b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bf4c05-ca29-4428-a459-77721dcd7b35
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_108_76
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_41_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_76_184

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

151982.0 sq.

151982.0 sq.

151982.0 sq.

153482.0 sq.

153482.0 sq.

153482.0 sq.

153482.0 sq.

153482.0 sq.

82.2sq. m
(1)

82.2sq. m
(1)

82.2sq. m
(1)

82.2sg. m
(1)

150.4 sq.
(2)

150.4 sq.
(2)

150.4 sq.
(2)

150.4 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d50a721-fbab-45f7-ad1f-58f8e092fcc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d7ce87-864d-454d-845b-e097e75a1b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_171e887f-226f-4e50-82d8-98b225d3d425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a94efefa-11c5-4a39-a79a-e602880884b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bf4c05-ca29-4428-a459-77721dcd7b35
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_108_76
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_41_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_76_184

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 —

July 16, 2013 — till Sept. 28, 2018

OHINPOBCbKNUU ANENALINHUNA
Cvy A, Judge

Court of Appeal of
Dnipropetrovsk Oblast (Region),
Judge of the Court of Appeal of
Dnipropetrovsk Oblast (Region)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d50a721-fbab-45f7-ad1f-58f8e092fcc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d7ce87-864d-454d-845b-e097e75a1b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_171e887f-226f-4e50-82d8-98b225d3d425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a94efefa-11c5-4a39-a79a-e602880884b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bf4c05-ca29-4428-a459-77721dcd7b35
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_108_76
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_41_107
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_76_184
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15512
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15512
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1390
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1390

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Dzhereleiko Olena Yevhenivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


